2012年11月29日南平“一报两刊”发行工作进展情况
	县市区
	中国青年报
	创业天下杂志
	青年博览杂志

	
	目标
订数
	完成数
	已覆盖
比例
	目标  订数
	完成数
	已覆盖
比例
	目标
订数
	完成数
	已覆盖
比例

	市直系统
	200
	210
	105.0%
	200
	300
	150.0%
	80
	180
	225.0%

	延平区
	150
	152
	101.3%
	230
	235
	102.1%
	100
	105
	105.0%

	邵武市
	150
	151
	100.6%
	230
	235
	102.1%
	100
	103
	103.0%


	武夷山市
	150
	155
	103.3%
	300
	200
	66.7%
	100
	300
	300.0%

	建瓯市
	150
	156
	104.0%
	200
	210
	105.0%
	100
	108
	108.0%

	建阳市
	120
	122
	101.7%
	180
	182
	101.1%
	100
	120
	120.0%

	浦城县
	80
	83
	103.8%
	180
	185
	102.8%
	100
	105
	105.0%

	顺昌县
	80
	86
	107.5%
	120
	126
	105.0%
	100
	106
	106.0%

	光泽县
	60
	113
	188.3%
	120
	148
	123.3%
	100
	119
	119.0%

	松溪县
	60
	63
	105.0%
	120
	123
	102.5%
	100
	103
	103.0%

	政和县
	60
	63
	105.0%
	120
	124
	103.3%
	100
	105
	105.0%

	合计
	1260
	1354
	107.5%
	2000
	2068
	103.4%
	1080
	1454
	134.6%


